Voxicon Gaming Keyboard Gr8-9 Wired Nordic Keyboard

Header

Manufacturer Voxicon
Model DK-GR8-9
Input Device

Product Type Keyboard
Connectivity Wired
Interface usB

Keys Qty 105
Key/Button Function Multimedia
Keyboard Technology Mechanical
Keyboard Switch Kaihl Red
Keyboard Backlight Blue

Cable Length 1.8m
Connectivity ports Micro-USB 2.0
Numeric Keypad Yes
Adjustable Height Yes
Detachable Cable Yes

Form Factor Full-size

Keyboard Localisation Nordic



Dimensions & Weight
Width

Depth
Height

Weight

Service & Support

Type

43.6 cm
12.6 cm
2.2cm

0.65 kg

2-year warranty
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